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Ortho Processing
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N 2013 MD Eastern Shore
: Orthophotography
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Production Phase
Data Acquisition
Aerotriangulation
Worcester Pilot
Ortho Processing
Independent QAQC

Final Deliverables

General estimates, final production schedule to be developed

post acquisition

Start
2/20
3/15
6/30
5/15
6/15
8/1

End
4/15
8/31
10/31
11/15
12/1

Production Schedule
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Septic Implementation
Guidance
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Rural villages L4 Rural Villages

Local Growth Areas

Rural Villages L4 Municipalities

Protected Lands

DNR - Rural Legacy Areas

Municipalities
Municipalities Priority Preservation Areas
Municipal PFA L4 County Boundary

Municipal PFA Comment

4/ Generalized Sewer
Area

Annexed bit-not PEA Areas Dominated by Agriculture & Forest
Generalized Zoning

Generalized Sewer
MDP Land Use/Land Cover 2010

Sewer Service Status

- Existing Service
k - Planned Service

Parcel Boundaries

http://www.mdp.state.md.us/OurWork/septicsIMap.shtml
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LIDAR : Hurricane Sandy Relief

Arlantic
Cloean

Hurnicane Sandy High Impact Zone

- Mo lidar data available

Categony Area, sq miles
green Lichar 3005 or later availablein process 23,080
vellow Pre 2006 datafguality issuas 22,080
red Mo lidar data available 11,270
EXPLARATION

Lidar availahility in coastal counties in or near FENA

- Liclar data from 2008 or later is availablefin process
Lidar data is pre-2008 or has quality problems
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